

CONTRACT SUMMARY

<u>ACTION</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
Original contract	24-month agreement (\$2,014,229) with three 12-month extension options (1 st option -1,052,658; 2 nd option – \$1,084,238; 3 rd option - \$1,116,765)	\$5,267,890
Amendment No. 1	Budget Enhancement to add a Psychiatrist (\$818,352)	\$ 818,352
Total Revised Amount		\$6,086,242